K L UNIVERSITY

ELECTRONICS & COMPUTER ENGINEERING

FACULTY COUNSELORS FOR THE A.Y 2012-13 SEMESTER-I

Name of the Faculty : Sri K.Naga Prakash

S.No  Reg.No Name of the Student

1 11005001 PUNNAMARAJU AHOBALA RAJESWARI

2 11005002 AKULA ANIL SAI

3 11005006 KOLLI BHANU

4 11005007 VARADA BHARAT SRINIVAS

5 11005008 ATLA BHARATHI DEVI

6 11005018 CHEKURI JONATHAN SOUMITH

7 11005021 PERLA KANYAKA SPOORTH Y

8 11005022 KAMMA KAVI TEJA

9 11005024 LAKSHMI BHARADWAJ CHAITANYA NAMBURU

10 11005026 MAHESH YADLAPALLI

11 11005028 MANJEERA BOPPANA

12 11005032 BHAVIRISETTY MONIKA

13 11005034 BOMMAREDDY NAGA SAl

14 11005035 KAMBAMPATI NARENDRA SAI DATTU

15 11005037 UPPULURI PAVAN KUMAR

Name of the Faculty :Smt.M.Nalini Sri

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 11005049 SAITEJA MORAVANENI

2 11005050 SINGU SAMRAJYAM

3 11005051 MUTYALA SATYA ANUSHA
4 11005059 MERUVA SRINADH
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5 11005062 KAKARLA SURYA PRASANTHI

6 11005064 KARUMURI TEJASWI REDDY

7 11005068 V RAGHA SAI VAISHNAV VAGICHERLA
8 11005069 V VIJAYA KRISHNA YERRAMSETTY

9 11005072 VEENA MADHURI VELIMICHARLA

10 11005073 VEERA VENI PENUMARTHI

11 11005074 VENKATA BALA PRADEEP KUMAR SANNIDHI
12 11005075 VENKATA SAI ADITYA VINJANAMPATI

13 11005076 MADDU VENKATA SAI THARUN

14 11005077 VENKATA SURENDRA KUMAR RAJAVARAPU

15 11005078 BHIMAVARAPU VIJAYA RAMI REDDY

Name of the Faculty : Sri.Manoj Kumar Tyagi

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 11005160 YECHA APARNA

2 11005161 ASHOK RAJA ARAVA

3 11005164 BHAVANA KARUMANCHI

4 11005165 BINDUSHA REDDY BOTTA

5 11005166 CH.S.BRAHMA SRUTHI POTHANUDI
6 11005171 DURGA BHAVANI SIKHINAM

7 11005172 EEPSITA SARANYA KONA

8 11005173 GUTHULA GANGA RAJA SEKHAR

9 11005179 HIMAJA MARNI

10 11005190 LAKSHMI TRIVENI PASUMARTHI
11 11005191 MADHAVI MAGANTI

12 11005192 MADHURI JASTI

13 11005198 MONICA CHERUKURI

14 11005201 NAVEEN MAIJETI

15 11005203 PHANI KRISHNA RAMADUGU
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Name of the Faculty : Smt.D.Haritha

S.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

Reg.No Name of the Student

11005229

11005236

11005238

11005239

11005244

11005005

11005012

11005015

11005016

11005019

11005020

11005025

11005058

11005061

11005067

P SRAVANI

SWATHI MAKINENI

SYAMALA SURAVARJHULA

TEJASWI KONATAM

PVSLMEGHANA

GUTTA. BANU KIRAN

SUNKARA GREESHMA

ATMAKURI HARSHAVARDHAN

SHAIK HARSHED

MUNDRA KALYAN CHAKRAVARTHI

KANNA VENKATA MANIKANTA BOMMISETTI

DURGA LAXMI PRAVALLIKA KAJA

BEJJANKI SREEKANTH

B SUDHEER KUMAR

BAPATU TRINADH REDDY

Name of the Faculty : Sri.K.Ravi Kumar

S.No

Reg.No Name of the Student

11005098

11005099

11005100

11005105

11005106

11005107

11005108

11005114

11005123

MALLAVARAPU GOPICHANDH

PARASA GOWTHAM

GABBITA GOWTHAMI

LANKIREDDY JYOTHSNA

MATCHA KALYAN KUMAR REDDY

ANNAPUREDDY LAKSHMI KAVYA

MOUNIKA CHITTIPROLU

CHIRASANI PAVANI

SEELAM SAI SRAVYA
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10 11005131 NAGIREDDY SRAVANI

11 11005136 JATLA TRIVENI

12 11005141 KARANAM VENKATA KIRAN
13 11005153 DODDALA HARISH

14 11005155 GUDA SAI CHANDRA REDDY

15 11005158 GOPAVARAM JAYA CHANDRA

Name of the Faculty : Sri.K.Sandeep

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 11005177 HARIKA NALLANI

2 11005178 HARISH KANNA

3 11005182 JATHIN YALAMANCHILI

4 11005186 KEERTHI PENTYALA

5 11005188 KOLLURI KOTESWARA RAO
6 11005193 MANASA SANKA.

7 11005195 MANITEJA CHENNAREDDY
8 11005196 MANOJ KUMAR KAMMA
9 11005197 ANMOL MEHTA

10 11005204 GUDA PRAMOD REDDY

11 11005205 PRASANTH MOKA

12 11005208 RAJASEKHAR REDDY PAKANATI
13 11005209 RAMYA KRISHNA ILLINDRA

14 11005214 SAI SINDHUSH BAYANA

15 11005220 SHUBHANG GARAPATI

Name of the Faculty :Sri.G.Rajesh Chandra

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student
1 11005243 R V KESHAVA RAO

2 11005245 GOSU VENKATA SAI ARAVIND
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10

11

12

13

14

15

11005248

11005249

11005250

11005252

11005253

11005255

11005257

10101281

11005023

11005030

11005033

11005036

11005039

VENKAT SAMPATH RAJA GOGINENI

VENKATA PHANEENDRA KUMAR CHALLAPALLI

VENKATA SUBBA REDDY KUNAM

VIJAYA LAKSHMI BOMMIREDDY

VINEELA ALLAMSETTY

DARA YASWANTH

SARATH CHAITANYA PONNALURI

E VIJAY KIRAN

PURAMA KUSUMA PRIYA

THAMANAM MARY SANTHI SRI

KATEPALLI NAGA DEEPIKA

RAYAPATI NAVYA

BURRAMUKKU POOJA

Name of the Faculty :Sri.T.Narendra Babu

S.No

10

11

12

13

14

Reg.No Name of the Student

11005060

11005063

11005065

11005071

11005088

11005090

11005092

11005094

11005101

11005102

11005103

11005104

11005110

11005112

SRINIVAS KASUKURTHI

VALLAMKONDA SUSHMA

BOYAPALLY THARUNI

VASANTHA KOTAPATI

HEMANTH KUMAR B

KOLLAPUREDDY RAGHU RAM

INAVOLU AMARNADH BABU

CHERISHMA SRI LAKSHMI TIRUVEEDHULA

KETHINENI HARITHA

ATKURU HARSHITA

MEDARAMETLA HIMABINDU

TERVA JAHNAVI

YADDANAPALLI NAVYA SRUJANA

MEDIDA PALANI
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15 11005113 PAVANI CHANDANA

Name of the Faculty :Smt.U.Jyothi Kameswari

S.No  Reg.No Name of the Student

1 11005120 MADIPALLI S V KAMESWARA MANIRAJ
2 11005121 KALLURI JAYA SAI KRISHNA

3 11005122 VUYYURU SAI MOUNICA

4 11005124 SAI VEENA MADDIPATLA

5 11005126 SANDILYA PEMMARAIJU

6 11005127 SIMHADRI SATHWIKA

7 11005128 BANDREDDI BHANU SATWIK

8 11005129 SYED SHAJADI

9 11005132 GUNTURI SRAVYA

10 11005133 DEVATHI SRI DATTA DINESH

11 11005134 KUNDULA SRI KAVYA

12 11005138 PALAVALLI VAMSI PRAGATHI
13 11005139 JALADI VARSHA BENARIJEE
14 11005140 PULIMI VARSHITHA

15 11005142 POTTURI VENKATA LAKSHMI UMA

Name of the Faculty :Smt.Y.Madhavi Latha

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 11005152 NELAKONDA YUVANA

2 11005156 SHAIK ASHIFUN BANU

3 11005159 CHIDELLA VENKATA ANUSHA

4 11005170 DIVYA SRI MUKTA

5 11005174 GOVINDA NAGA DURGA MANIKANTA VAMSI T
6 11005199 AKURATHI NAGA SAMBASIVA RAO

7 11005200 NAGARAJUNA REDDY BHAVANAM.
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8 11005206 RAGHAVENDRA PAVAN KUMAR KORA
9 11005207 RAJASEKHAR REDDY AALLA

10 11005213 SAI KAVYA AAKAVEETI

11 11005218 SANDEEP KUKALAKUNTA.

12 11005222 BOPPUDI SIDDHARDHA

13 11005240 TEJESWANI NERELLA

14 11005241 UMASRI AYINAMPUDI

15 11005246 POTLURI VAISHNAVI

Name of the Faculty : Smt.G.Asha Jyothi

S.No  Reg.No Name of the Student

1 11005010 LINGAM ESWARA CHANDRA VIDYA SAGAR

2 11005011 GOWTHAM KRISHNA POTLURI

3 11005013 NAMBURU H M S S PRASANTH

4 11005014 YALLAMPALLI HARISH

5 11005017 DEVARAPALLI HARSHINI DIVYA

6 11005027 MANIKANTA PARUPALLY

7 11005038 PAVAN KUMAR MUNDRA 9849055204
8 11005054 SNEHA GANGA BODDETI

9 11005056 CHUNDURI SREE HARSHA

10 11005082 THIRUVEEDHI BHARGAV
11 11005086 CHAITANYAKV M

12 11005091 AKHIL SAI KONGARA

13 11005093 APARNA REDDY B

14 11005097 NEERUKATTU GOPICHAND

15 11005111 NEEHARIKA KOHBRAGADE

Name of the Faculty :Smt.S.Nagendram

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student
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1 11005150 MARRI VENKATESWARLU

2 11005154 VIJAYA SRI.A

3 11005157 G V TEJASWI

4 11005162 BALA TRIPURA SUNDARI YERRAPOTHU

5 11005168 CHANDRA SEKHARA REDDY YARRAMREDDY
6 11005180 J S SUSMITHA ATMAKURI

7 11005181 KOVVURI JASWANTH

8 11005183 JAYA KRISHNA KATABATHULA

9 11005185 PATAN KARIMULLA

10 11005189 DEVERASETTY LAKSHMI TEJA
11 11005194 MANI MANJUSHA NADIPINENI
12 11005202 VADDI NEELIMA

13 11005216 SAINATH GHATTI

14 11005217 SHAJJI SALEEM JALADEKAR

15 11005221 MADDUKURI SHYAM SATYA CHAND

Name of the Faculty :Sri.M.Suman

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 10101123 AAMANI CHENNU

2 10101124 ABDUL ZAMEER SHAIK
3 10101128 APARNA POPURI

4 10101131 BABY RANI KORA

5 10101134 BHAVYA SAISRI MEKA
6 10101135 BINDU SREE BAISETTI
7 10101137 D.S.SAI PRASAD M.

8 10101138 DEEPAK C DAVEY

9 10101139 DEEPIKA BOPPALA

10 10101140 DEEPTHI .B.
11 10101142 DIVYA BELLAM

12 10101143 DIVYA MAROUTHU
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13 10101145 GEETHA SOHITA P

14 10101146 GNANASRI MOPARTHY

15 10101148 GOUTHAMI MUPPARAJU

Name of the Faculty :Smt.T.Anuradha

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 10101157 JASWANTH BHARGAYV PADIGALA
2 10101158 JAYA PRAVALLIKA MAJETI

3 10101161 JYOTHI PADMAIJA KOYALAMUDI
4 10101162 KALIAMMA YANDURI

5 10101164 KARTHIKA PAVAN SURI

6 10101168 LAKSHMI SOWRYA KARUTURI

7 10101171 LAVANYA GANAPANENI

8 10101172 LAVANYA PEDDI

9 10101175 MAHITHA KONERU

10 10101177 MOHAN VAMSI TADEPALLI

11 10101178 MOHSIN SHARIFF MOHAMMAD
12 10101179 MONIKA VALLABHANENI

13 10101181 MOUNICA NERELLA

14 10101182 MOUNIKA CHOWDARY KONGARA

15 10101184 MRIDULA AMBATI

Name of the Faculty :Smt.D.Aruna Kumari

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 10101200 PRASAD GOPAVARAPU

2 10101201 PRATHYUSHA EEDUPUGANTI

3 10101202 PREM JOSHUA M

4 10101203 PRIYANKA KALAKOTI

5 10101205 RAHUL KUMAR JAIN KANKARIYA
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6 10101206 R.HARISH VARMA D

7 10101208 RAMA KRISHNA AKKINENI
8 10101210 RAVI KRISHNA JAMMULA
9 10101212 RENUKA BOBBA
10 10101213 RESHMI KALLAM

11 10101217 SAHITHI DUNGALA

12 10101218 SAI ANUDEEP PARUCHURI
13 10101219 SAI AVINASH JOSYULA

14 10101220 SAI KRISHNA KISHORE .G.

15 10101221 SAI MOUNIKA GUNDAPANENI

Name of the Faculty :Sri.N.V.K.Ramesh

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 10101227 SANDEEP KAREMPUDI

2 10101228 SARANYA GOGINENI

3 10101229 SASANTH TUMMALA

4 10101232 SHARATH VEMULA

5 10101235 SIRISHA TIRUMALASETTY

6 10101236 SASI KIRAN ALAPARTHI

7 10101237 SRAVAN GHANTA

8 10101238 SRAVYA CHAGAM REDDY

9 10101240 SRI HARSHA KOVELAKARU

10 10101242 SRI NAGA SAI RAMYA A

11 10101246 SRIVIDYA BANDI

12 10101249 SUHAIL AKRAM MOHAMMED

13 10101254 UMA MANIKANTA GUPTA CHALLA
14 10101256 V N SATYA SAI ANIL KUMAR P

15 10101257 V NAGA SAI BHANU SWAROOP M

Name of the Faculty :Sri.Subramanya Sarma
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S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 10101272 VENKATA SUSMITHA B

2 10101283 VIJAYA DURGA MADIVADA

3 10101286 VINNI SHEETHAL GUDIPUDI

4 10101126 ANIL KUMAR JONNALAGADDA
5 10101127 ANOOP BABU ALLA

6 10101129 ASHOK PONNEKANTI

7 10101130 AVINASH AKASH GUNDL A

8 10101133 BHAVANA CHALASANI

9 10101136 BODDAPATI PRASANNA

10 10101141 DHEERAJ KUMAR BHIONGIRI
11 10101144 DURGAMBICA DODDAPANENI
12 10101147 GOPI RAMESH NALLAGORLA
13 10101149 HARI KISHORE KUMAR CH

14 10101154 HEMANTH KUMAR AMIRNENI

15 10101159 JESHWANTH PILLA

Name of the Faculty : Sri.A.Rama Krishna

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 10101170 LAVANYA ANDE

2 10101173 MAHESH BABU KODE

3 10101176 MANSOOR VALI SHAIK

4 10101180 MOUNICA KARUTURI

5 10101185 NAGA DURGA AVINASH CH

6 10101186 NAGA GAYATRI KAJULURI

7 10101188 NAGA PRASANNA KORRAPATI
8 10101189 NAGA SAI R SUNDEEP G

9 10101190 NAGA SOWJANYA ANGIREKULA

10 10101193 NAGARJUNA CHAMAKURI
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11

12

13

14

15

10101194

10101195

10101197

10101204

10101207

NAGESWARA RAO BOPPUDI

NARMADA KALARI

OMKAR SAI KRISHNA J

SRINATH. N.

RAMA CHANDRA RAO TATA

Name of the Faculty :Sri.P.Koteswara Rao

S.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

Reg.No Name of the Student

10101230

10101231

10101234

10101239

10101241

10101243

10101244

10101245

10101247

10101248

10101250

10101251

10101253

10101255

10101258

U. S SAI VENKAT SUBBA RAYUDU

SHAHEENA PARVEEN NIZAMATH

SHYAM PERUMALLA

SREE VENKATA VAMSEE P

SRI HARSHA NAMATHEERDHALA

SIVA TEJA MATTA

SRI NAVYA KODURI

SRIKANTH NARAYANARAJU

SRUTHI CHAGARLAMUDI

SUCHINDRA KRISHNAM

SUNIL KUMAR KANAPARTHI

TARUN RATNA KUMAR S

TINU JASWANTH REDDY EDA

V N S VAMSIDHAR K

V'S SRI HARSHA SASTRY S

Name of the Faculty :Sri.M.Venkateswara Rao

S.No

Reg.No Name of the Student

10101268

10101269

10101273

VENKATA SATYA SAI KAUSHIK M
VENKATA SIVA KRISHNA G

VENKATESH BANDARU
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10

11

12

13

14

15

10101274

10101275

10101276

10101277

10101278

10101279

10101285

9100257

9100188

9100190

9100191

9100193

VENKATESH CHINTA
VENKATESH PRASAD .K.
VENKATESH VELIGATLA
VENKATESWARA RAO N
VENKATESWARLU YEDDU
VENU GOPAL PADYALA
VINAY SATYA KUMAR Y
S SIRISHA

Kunapuli Akhila
Nagandla Bhavana
Vemuri Bhavani Himaja

Tamma Chandu Priya

Name of the Faculty :Sri.P.Vikram

S.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

Reg.No Name of the Student

9100202

9100203

9100204

9100206

9100207

9100208

9100209

9100210

9100212

9100213

9100214

9100215

9100216

9100217

9100219

Ginjupalli Keerthi
Madhu Bala Challa
Polavarapu Manasa
Kothalanka Manideep
Pilla Manohar
Kammula Meenakshi
K.Meghana

A.Naga Sravya
Nomula Nuthan
Yanamadala Padmaja
Madicherla Pavan Kumar
Majety Pavan Kumar
N Pavan Kumar Daita
V.B.S.Pavan trinath

Batchu Poojitha
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Name of the Faculty :Sri.Ch.Venkatarami Reddy

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 9100226 Tumula Priyanka

2 9100228 Papineni Rajesh

3 9100229 Ranganambi Rama Devi

4 9100230 Matta Rama Krishna Raju

5 9100231 M Ravi Teja Reddy

6 9100232 Thota Reshma Kishore

7 9100233 Burra Sai Karthik

8 9100234 Gomatham Sai Kiran Kumar
9 9100235 Rudraraju Sai Nikhita

10 9100236 Sailaja Yeluri

11 9100237 Soupaty Samuel Victor

12 9100238 K Sandeep Satya Hanuman
13 9100241 Sarath Chandra Markonda

14 9100242 Sheik Nissar Sami

15 9100243 Garapati Sitnah Joe Sheeba

Name of the Faculty :Ms.G.Sowmya Bala

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 9100250 Valluru Sukrutha

2 9100252 Vangala Susmitha

3 9100253 Andukury Swetha

4 9100254 P Swetha

5 9100255 Akula Teja Naga Srinivas
6 9100258 Chintala Udaya Mani Teja
7 9100260 Matta Vamsikrishna Raju
8 9100262 Kancharla Vijay Krishna
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9 9100263 Bandaru Vishnuroopini

10 9100265 Priyanka Mondal

11 9100267 Karanam Lakshmi Manasa

12 9100270 Dandhuluri Akhila Devi

13 9100271 Muppaneni Amrutha Chowdary
14 9100272 Dasari Bhagyasri

15 9100273 T.Bharat Raj

Name of the Faculty :Sri.J.Avinash

S.No  Reg.No Name of the Student

1 9100282 Akkireddy Lakshmi Harika

2 9100283 Surapaneni Lakshmi Tulasi

3 9100284 P L Bhramarambha Lavanya
4 9100286 Paruchuru Sri Venkata Madhuri
5 9100287 Karri Tirumala Mahesh Babu
6 9100289 Konijeti Meghana

7 9100292 Mendi Monica

8 9100295 Pujari Nagalakshmi

9 9100296 Navneet N Tewani

10 9100297 I.Neeharika

11 9100299 Niteesha Cherukuri

12 9100301 Surapaneni Pavani

13 9100302 Peethani Pratyusha

14 9100303 Singamaneni Prathyusha

15 9100305 K.Sai Krishna

Name of the Faculty : Ms.P.S.G.Aruna Sri

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 11005254 YASHWANTH PERLI
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2 11005256 PRIYANKA KURAPATI

3 11005258 DORTHI MOUNIKA MAGAPATI
4 11005259 KAMALA PRASHANT

5 10101125 Vinjam.Abhilash

6 9100316 Somireddy Swapnika

7 9100319 Tumati Vamsi

8 9100320 Gudimetla Hanumath Varun

9 9100321 Kolli Vasava Krishna

10 9101826 K.Sai Asritha

11 11005041 JULAKANTI PREETHAM KUMAR
12 11005042 RV NV KUMARI RACHAPUDI
13 11005043 RAKESH VEMULA

14 11005044 RAVI MAHESH VALLABHANENI

15 11005046 SAI SREEKAR MEKALA

Name of the Faculty : Dr.K.Raghava Rao

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 11005079 APPIDI VINEETHA

2 11005083 KANURI SAI SRINIVAS

3 11005095 SEERAM DIVYA TEJA

4 11005125 SYED SAMEENA

5 11005151 CHINTHAKRINDA VISHNU PRASANTH

6 11005210 RAVALI MEDAPATI

7 11005212 SAI AMRUTHA VARSHINI TIRUMALASETTY
8 11005215 SAI SIRISHA DEVINENI

9 11005219 SARATH BABU VARAGANI

10 11005228 SRAVANI KANALA
11 11005080 MADDINENI VINOD KUMAR
12 11005084 KOUSHIK REDDY RAMASANI

13 11005087 SANTOSH K S S.K
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14

15

11005089

11005096

GANIPISETTY ANUSHA

SEELAM ESWAR REDDY

Name of the Faculty : G.Kalyan Mohan

S.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

Reg.No Name of the Student

11005163

11005167

11005169

11005175

11005176

11005223

11005227

11005232

11005234

11005237

11005040

11005047

11005048

11005053

11005055

BHARGAVEELATHA KONDRAGUNTA

KRISHNA CHAITANYA CHEMITIKANTI

D SV S SASI KUMAR HARI

HARI PRASAD MANIGANDLA

HARIKA EMANI

SIDDHARTHA CHIKKAVARAPU

GURIJALA SRAVANI

SRI SAl CHARAN CH

SRINIVASA RAO VURA

SWATHI CHOWDARY CH

PRADEEP REDDY KANCHARLA

PASAM SAI TEJA

KODEBOYINA SAI VIVEK

SHALINI ARAMANDLA

GUMPENA SRAVANI

Name of the Faculty : Mr. T.Ravi

S.No

Reg.No Name of the Student

11005115

11005116

11005117

11005118

11005119

11005145

KOTHA PHANI DEEPTHI

DAITA POOJITHA BHAVANA

MEKA RAJ GOPAL REDDY

REDNAM RAMYA PRIYA

LAGISETTY ROHIT

KONDAPALLI VENKATA RAO
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7 11005146 VENKATA SANDEEP KUMAR K

8 11005147 GOLLAPUDI VENKATA SUBRAHMANYAM
9 11005148 KONAKALLA VENKATA UDAYA KRISHNA
10 11005149 VANAM VENKATA VARAHALA GIRI

11 11005247 VAMSHI PRIYA VORUGANTI

12 11005251 VENKATESWARA SWAMY MATTA

13 11005003 MADDUKURI ANVESH BABU

14 11005004 GORREPATI AVINASH REDDY

15 11005009 DASARI CHANDRA MOULI

Name of the Faculty : DBL Kamesh

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 11005130 BULUSU SIREESHA

2 11005135 TEJAJITTUGA

3 11005137 D V ABHIRAM

4 11005143 MOKKA VENKATA MOHAN REDDY

5 11005144 NERELLA VENKATA NAGARJUNA SANDEEP
6 11005224 K. SINDHURA

7 11005225 AVUTHU SIVA NAGA LASYA

8 11005226 SIVA NAGA PRANEETH ANUMOLU

9 11005233 SRIMATHRUKA VUNNAVA

10 11005235 SUKANYA GONUGUNTLA

11 10101150 HARISH KUMAR RONGALA

12 10101151 HARISHMA ROY MADURANTHAM
13 10101153 HARITHA SURABATHUNI

14 10101155 HIMA BINDU YALAMANCHILI

15 10101156 HIRANMAI PALADUGU

Name of the Faculty : K.Prathyusha
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S.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

Reg.No Name of the Student

10101187

10101191

10101192

10101196

10101198

10101222

10101223

10101224

10101225

10101226

10101262

10101263

10101264

10101270

10101271

NAGA LAKSHMI KATTAMURI

NAGA 'V SAI TEJASWINI B

NAGA VENKATESH KUMAR KOTA

NAVYA NELAPATI

PARDHASARADHI NAGOLU

SAI PRIYA CHIRUMAMILLA

SAI SRUJANA VARANASI

SAI TEJA MAKANI

SAINATH TURLAPATI

SAMPATH KUMAR GRANDHI

VARAPRASAD UMMADI

VEERA PRASAD NELAKURTHI

VENKATA HARI KRISHNA G

VENKATA SNEHA PRIYA KOTTURI

VENKATA SUBBA MOUNIKA VITTA

Name of the Faculty : Mohammad Abdul Ahed

S.No

10

11

Reg.No Name of the Student

10101160

10101163

10101165

10101166

10101167

10101209

10101211

10101214

10101215

10101216

10101260

JHANSI SINDHURA

KAMALA GUTTA

KHAJA FIROZ PINJARI

KUMARA VENKATA VINAY GANIJI

L SATISH CHANDRA G

RAVEENDRANATH THOTA

RAZIA SULTANA SHAIK

ROOPESH VARADA

RAJENDRA KUMARJ

SV AN BHARGAV GHANTASALA

VAMSI KRISHNA REDDY M
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12

13

14

15

10101261

10101265

10101266

10101267

VAMSIKRISHNA KONDRAGUNTA

V NAGA LAKSHMI SWETHA M

VENKATA NAGA SAI KIRAN D

VENKATA SAI BHARATH K

Name of the Faculty : Dr. N.Venkatram

S.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

Reg.No Name of the Student

9100196

9100197

9100199

9100200

9100201

9100221

9100222

9100223

9100224

9100225

9100244

9100246

9100247

9100248

9100249

Lankisetti Divya Sai Ratna
L Venkata Naga Durgamani
Nallapati Harika
Vemireddy Himaja
Bogolu Jaswanthi

Pranoy Krishna Guduru
Botta Prathyusha
Prathyusha Kodali
B.Prathima

V Shiva Abishek Preetam
Mandala Sinduja Reddy
Unnam Siva

Samineni Souri Anoosha
Kaikala Anjani Sravanthi

P Srividya Sarvani
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K L UNIVERSITY

ELECTRONICS & COMPUTER ENGINEERING

FACULTY COUNSELORS FOR THE A.Y 2012-13 SEMESTER-II

Name of the Faculty : Sri N.V.K.Ramesh

S.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

Reg.No Name of the Student

11005002

11005004

11005011

11005018

11005022

11005024

11005028

11005033

11005044

11005047

11005050

11005051

11005053

11005055

11005062

AKULA ANIL SAI

GORREPATI AVINASH REDDY

GOWTHAM KRISHNA POTLURI

CHEKURI JONATHAN SOUMITH

KAMMA KAVI TEJA

LAKSHMI BHARADWAJ CHAITANYA NAMBURU

MANJEERA BOPPANA

KATEPALLI NAGA DEEPIKA

RAVI MAHESH VALLABHANENI

PASAM SAI TEJA

SINGU SAMRAJYAM

MUTYALA SATYA ANUSHA

SHALINI ARAMANDLA

GUMPENA SRAVANI

KAKARLA SURYA PRASANTHI

Name of the Faculty :Smt.U.JYOTHI KAMESWARI

S.No

Reg.No Name of the Student

11005092

11005100

11005114

11005125

INAVOLU AMARNADH BABU

GABBITA GOWTHAMI

CHIRASANI PAVANI

SYED SAMEENA
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5 11005127 SIMHADRI SATHWIKA

6 11005129 SYED SHAJADI

7 11005136 JATLA TRIVENI

8 11005140 PULIMI VARSHITHA

9 11005143 MOKKA VENKATA MOHAN REDDY

10 11005147 GOLLAPUDI VENKATA SUBRAHMANYAM
11 11005156 SHAIK ASHIFUN BANU

12 11005160 YECHA APARNA

13 11005161 ASHOK RAJA ARAVA

14 11005163 BHARGAVEELATHA KONDRAGUNTA

15 11005165 BINDUSHA REDDY BOTTA

Name of the Faculty : Smt. G. Asha Jyothi

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 11005179 HIMAJA MARNI

2 11005183 JAYA KRISHNA KATABATHULA

3 11005191 MADHAVI MAGANTI

4 11005195 MANITEJA CHENNAREDDY

5 11005198 MONICA CHERUKURI

6 11005199 AKURATHI NAGA SAMBASIVA RAO
7 11005200 NAGARAJUNA REDDY BHAVANAM.
8 11005201 NAVEEN MAJETI

9 11005203 PHANI KRISHNA RAMADUGU

10 11005207 RAJASEKHAR REDDY AALLA

11 11005212 SAI AMRUTHA VARSHINI TIRUMALASETTY
12 11005216 SAINATH GHATTI

13 11005217 SHAJJI SALEEM JALADEKAR

14 11005219 SARATH BABU VARAGANI

15 11005225 AVUTHU SIVA NAGA LASYA

o e

Dopt! PRSP,
.l Canae




Name of the Faculty : Dr.Syed .Khasim

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 10101281 E VIJAY KIRAN

2 11005001 PUNNAMARAJU AHOBALA RAJESWARI

3 11005003 MADDUKURI ANVESH BABU

4 11005005 GUTTA. BANU KIRAN

5 11005007 VARADA BHARAT SRINIVAS

6 11005008 ATLA BHARATHI DEVI

7 11005009 DASARI CHANDRA MOULI

8 11005010 LINGAM ESWARA CHANDRA VIDYA SAGAR
9 11005013 NAMBURU H M S S PRASANTH

10 11005014 YALLAMPALLI HARISH

11 11005017 DEVARAPALLI HARSHINI DIVYA
12 11005023 PURAMA KUSUMA PRIYA

13 11005026 MAHESH YADLAPALLI

14 11005030 THAMANAM MARY SANTHI SRI

15 11005032 BHAVIRISETTY MONIKA

Name of the Faculty : Sri.P.Koteswara Rao

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 11005056 CHUNDURI SREE HARSHA

2 11005060 SRINIVAS KASUKURTHI

3 11005063 VALLAMKONDA SUSHMA

4 11005065 BOYAPALLY THARUNI

5 11005069 V VIJAYA KRISHNA YERRAMSETTY

6 11005072 VEENA MADHURI VELIMICHARLA

7 11005073 VEERA VENI PENUMARTHI

8 11005077 VENKATA SURENDRA KUMAR RAJAVARAPU

9 11005078 BHIMAVARAPU VIJAYA RAMI REDDY

Dept! dFELE.
<



10 11005083 KANURI SAI SRINIVAS

11 11005086 CHAITANYAKV M

12 11005087 SANTOSH K S S.K

13 11005104 TERVA JAHNAVI

14 11005116 DAITA POOJITHA BHAVANA

15 11005132 GUNTURI SRAVYA

Name of the Faculty : Dr.M.Kameswara Rao

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 11005155 GUDA SAI CHANDRA REDDY

2 11005164 BHAVANA KARUMANCHI

3 11005166 CH.S.BRAHMA SRUTHI POTHANUDI
4 11005167 KRISHNA CHAITANYA CHEMITIKANTI
5 11005175 HARI PRASAD MANIGANDLA

6 11005178 HARISH KANNA

7 11005190 LAKSHMI TRIVENI PASUMARTHI

8 11005192 MADHURI JASTI

9 11005210 RAVALI MEDAPATI

10 11005215 SAI SIRISHA DEVINENI

11 11005221 MADDUKURI SHYAM SATYA CHAND
12 11005224 K. SINDHURA

13 11005226 SIVA NAGA PRANEETH ANUMOLU
14 11005236 SWATHI MAKINENI

15 11005239 TEJASWI KONATAM

Name of the Faculty : Dr.J.V.N.Ramesh

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 11005006 KOLLI BHANU

2 11005012 SUNKARA GREESHMA

- 0 )\'x




10

11

12

13

14

15

11005016

11005019

11005020

11005021

11005025

11005035

11005036

11005040

11005042

11005043

11005046

11005049

11005054

SHAIK HARSHED

MUNDRA KALYAN CHAKRAVARTHI

KANNA VENKATA MANIKANTA BOMMISETTI

PERLA KANYAKA SPOORTH Y

DURGA LAXMI PRAVALLIKA KAJA

KAMBAMPATI NARENDRA SAI DATTU

RAYAPATI NAVYA

PRADEEP REDDY KANCHARLA

RV NV KUMARI RACHAPUDI

RAKESH VEMULA

SAlI SREEKAR MEKALA

SAITEJA MORAVANENI

SNEHA GANGA BODDETI

Name of the Faculty : Dr.K.Kondaiah

S.No

10

11

12

13

14

Reg.No Name of the Student

11005074

11005079

11005080

11005082

11005084

11005088

11005089

11005090

11005094

11005095

11005101

11005102

11005103

11005105

VENKATA BALA PRADEEP KUMAR SANNIDHI

APPIDI VINEETHA

MADDINENI VINOD KUMAR

THIRUVEEDHI BHARGAV

KOUSHIK REDDY RAMASANI

HEMANTH KUMAR B

GANIPISETTY ANUSHA

KOLLAPUREDDY RAGHU RAM

CHERISHMA SRI LAKSHMI TIRUVEEDHULA

SEERAM DIVYA TEJA

KETHINENI HARITHA

ATKURU HARSHITA

MEDARAMETLA HIMABINDU

LANKIREDDY JYOTHSNA
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15 11005106 MATCHA KALYAN KUMAR REDDY

Name of the Faculty : Sri.M.K.Tyagi

S.No  Reg.No Name of the Student

1 11005119 LAGISETTY ROHIT

2 11005120 MADIPALLI S V KAMESWARA MANIRAJ
3 11005121 KALLURI JAYA SAI KRISHNA

4 11005126 SANDILYA PEMMARAIJU

5 11005128 BANDREDDI BHANU SATWIK

6 11005130 BULUSU SIREESHA

7 11005133 DEVATHI SRI DATTA DINESH

8 11005135 TEJAJITTUGA

9 11005138 PALAVALLI VAMSI PRAGATHI

10 11005142 POTTURI VENKATA LAKSHMI UMA

11 11005144 NERELLA VENKATA NAGARJUNA SANDEEP
12 11005145 KONDAPALLI VENKATA RAO

13 11005146 VENKATA SANDEEP KUMAR K

14 11005148 KONAKALLA VENKATA UDAYA KRISHNA

15 11005149 VANAM VENKATA VARAHALA GIRI

Name of the Faculty :Sri.T.Narendra Babu

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 11005015 ATMAKURI HARSHAVARDHAN
2 11005027 MANIKANTA PARUPALLY

3 11005037 UPPULURI PAVAN KUMAR

4 11005093 APARNA REDDY B

5 11005096 SEELAM ESWAR REDDY

6 11005097 NEERUKATTU GOPICHAND

7 11005098 MALLAVARAPU GOPICHANDH
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8 11005099 PARASA GOWTHAM

9 11005112 MEDIDA PALANI

10 11005113 PAVANI CHANDANA

11 11005118 REDNAM RAMYA PRIYA
12 11005122 VUYYURU SAI MOUNICA
13 11005123 SEELAM SAI SRAVYA

14 11005124 SAI VEENA MADDIPATLA

15 11005131 NAGIREDDY SRAVANI

Name of the Faculty : P.S.G.Aruna Sri

S.No  Reg.No Name of the Student

1 11005158 GOPAVARAM JAYA CHANDRA

2 11005162 BALA TRIPURA SUNDARI YERRAPOTHU
3 11005169 D SV S SASI KUMAR HARI

4 11005177 HARIKA NALLANI

5 11005180 J S SUSMITHA ATMAKURI

6 11005182 JATHIN YALAMANCHILI

7 11005185 PATAN KARIMULLA

8 11005186 KEERTHI PENTYALA

9 11005188 KOLLURI KOTESWARA RAO

10 11005189 DEVERASETTY LAKSHMI TEJA
11 11005194 MANI MANJUSHA NADIPINENI
12 11005196 MANOJ KUMAR KAMMA

13 11005202 VADDI NEELIMA

14 11005204 GUDA PRAMOD REDDY

15 11005205 PRASANTH MOKA

Name of the Faculty :Smt.D.Haritha

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student
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1 11005218 SANDEEP KUKALAKUNTA.

2 11005220 SHUBHANG GARAPATI

3 11005222 BOPPUDI SIDDHARDHA

4 11005223 SIDDHARTHA CHIKKAVARAPU

5 11005232 SRI SAI CHARAN CH

6 11005233 SRIMATHRUKA VUNNAVA

7 11005234 SRINIVASA RAO VURA

8 11005237 SWATHI CHOWDARY CHENNAREDDY
9 11005238 SYAMALA SURAVARJHULA

10 11005243 RV KESHAVA RAO

11 11005245 GOSU VENKATA SAI ARAVIND

12 11005248 VENKAT SAMPATH RAJA GOGINENI
13 11005250 VENKATA SUBBA REDDY KUNAM
14 11005252 VIJAYA LAKSHMI BOMMIREDDY

15 11005254 YASHWANTH PERLI

Name of the Faculty :Sri.K.NAGA PRAKASH

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 10101123 AAMANI CHENNU

2 10101126 ANIL KUMAR JONNALAGADDA
3 10101128 APARNA POPURI

4 10101131 BABY RANI KORA

5 10101134 BHAVYA SAISRI MEKA

6 10101136 BODDAPATI PRASANNA

7 10101139 DEEPIKA BOPPALA

8 10101140 DEEPTHI .B.

9 10101146 GNANASRI MOPARTHY

10 10101147 GOPI RAMESH NALLAGORLA
11 10101148 GOUTHAMI MUPPARAJU

12 10101150 HARISH KUMAR RONGALA
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13 10101151 HARISHMA ROY MADURANTHAM

14 10101153 HARITHA SURABATHUNI

15 10101155 HIMA BINDU YALAMANCHILI

Name of the Faculty : Dr.Syed Umar

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 10101164 KARTHIKA PAVAN SURI

2 10101166 KUMARA VENKATA VINAY GANJI
3 10101167 L SATISH CHANDRA G

4 10101172 LAVANYA PEDDI

5 10101179 MONIKA VALLABHANENI

6 10101182 MOUNIKA CHOWDARY KONGARA
7 10101187 NAGA LAKSHMI KATTAMURI

8 10101189 NAGA SAI R SUNDEEP G

9 10101191 NAGA V SAI TEJASWINI B

10 10101192 NAGA VENKATESH KUMAR KOTA
11 10101200 PRASAD GOPAVARAPU

12 10101201 PRATHYUSHA EEDUPUGANTI

13 10101202 PREM JOSHUA M

14 10101203 PRIYANKA KALAKOTI

15 10101205 RAHUL KUMAR JAIN KANKARIYA

Name of the Faculty :Smt.S.Nagendram

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 10101217 SAHITHI DUNGALA

2 10101218 SAI ANUDEEP PARUCHURI

3 10101221 SAI MOUNIKA GUNDAPANENI
4 10101222 SAl PRIYA CHIRUMAMILLA

5 10101223 SAI SRUJANA VARANASI
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6 10101224 SAI TEJA MAKANI

7 10101226 SAMPATH KUMAR GRANDHI
8 10101227 SANDEEP KAREMPUDI
9 10101228 SARANYA GOGINENI

10 10101229 SASANTH TUMMALA

11 10101230 U. S SAI VENKAT SUBBA RAYUDU
12 10101235 SIRISHA TIRUMALASETTY

13 10101236 SASI KIRAN ALAPARTHI

14 10101237 SRAVAN GHANTA

15 10101238 SRAVYA CHAGAM REDDY

Name of the Faculty : Dr.R.Bulli Babu

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 10101253 TINU JASWANTH REDDY EDA

2 10101255 V N S VAMSIDHAR K

3 10101256 V N SATYA SAI ANIL KUMAR P

4 10101257 V NAGA SAI BHANU SWAROOP M
5 10101260 VAMSI KRISHNA REDDY M

6 10101262 VARAPRASAD UMMADI

7 10101263 VEERA PRASAD NELAKURTHI

8 10101265 V NAGA LAKSHMI SWETHA M

9 10101269 VENKATA SIVA KRISHNA G

10 10101270 VENKATA SNEHA PRIYA KOTTURI
11 10101271 VENKATA SUBBA MOUNIKA VITTA
12 10101273 VENKATESH BANDARU

13 10101274 VENKATESH CHINTA

14 10101278 VENKATESWARLU YEDDU

15 10101283 VIJAYA DURGA MADIVADA

Name of the Faculty :Sri.Abdul Ahad
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S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 10101124 ABDUL ZAMEER SHAIK

2 10101127 ANOOP BABU ALLA

3 10101129 ASHOK PONNEKANTI

4 10101130 AVINASH AKASH GUNDL A

5 10101133 BHAVANA CHALASANI

6 10101135 BINDU SREE BAISETTI

7 10101137 D.S.SAI PRASAD M.

8 10101138 DEEPAK C DAVEY

9 10101141 DHEERAJ KUMAR BHIONGIRI

10 10101142 DIVYA BELLAM

11 10101143 DIVYA MAROUTHU

12 10101144 DURGAMBICA DODDAPANENI
13 10101145 GEETHA SOHITA P

14 10101149 HARI KISHORE KUMAR CH

15 10101152 HARITHA RABBA

Name of the Faculty : Sri. G.Subramanya Sarma

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 10101168 LAKSHMI SOWRYA KARUTURI

2 10101170 LAVANYA ANDE

3 10101171 LAVANYA GANAPANENI

4 10101173 MAHESH BABU KODE

5 10101175 MAHITHA KONERU

6 10101176 MANSOOR VALI SHAIK

7 10101177 MOHAN VAMSI TADEPALLI

8 10101178 MOHSIN SHARIFF MOHAMMAD
9 10101180 MOUNICA KARUTURI

10 10101181 MOUNICA NERELLA
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11

12

13

14

15

10101184

10101185

10101186

10101188

10101190

MRIDULA AMBATI

NAGA DURGA AVINASH CH

NAGA GAYATRI KAJULURI

NAGA PRASANNA KORRAPATI

NAGA SOWJANYA ANGIREKULA

Name of the Faculty :Sri.M.Venkateswara Rao

S.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

Reg.No Name of the Student

10101198

10101204

10101206

10101207

10101210

10101212

10101214

10101216

10101219

10101220

10101225

10101231

10101232

10101234

10101239

PARDHASARADHI NAGOLU

SRINATH. N.

R.HARISH VARMA D

RAMA CHANDRA RAO TATA

RAVI KRISHNA JAMMULA

RENUKA BOBBA

ROOPESH VARADA

SV AN BHARGAV GHANTASALA

SAI AVINASH JOSYULA

SAI KRISHNA KISHORE .G.

SAINATH TURLAPATI

SHAHEENA PARVEEN NIZAMATH

SHARATH VEMULA

SHYAM PERUMALLA

SREE VENKATA VAMSEE P

Name of the Faculty : Dr.K.R.R.Mohan Rao

S.No

Reg.No Name of the Student

10101248

10101254

10101258

SUCHINDRA KRISHNAM

UMA MANIKANTA GUPTA CHALLA

V'S SRI HARSHA SASTRY S
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10

11

12

13

14

15

10101261

10101264

10101266

10101267

10101268

10101272

10101275

10101276

10101277

10101279

10101285

10101241

VAMSIKRISHNA KONDRAGUNTA
VENKATA HARI KRISHNA G
VENKATA NAGA SAI KIRAN D
VENKATA SAI BHARATH K
VENKATA SATYA SAI KAUSHIK M
VENKATA SUSMITHA B
VENKATESH PRASAD K.
VENKATESH VELIGATLA
VENKATESWARA RAO N

Venu Gopal Padyala

VINAY SATYA KUMAR'Y

Sri Harsha Namatheerdhala

Name of the Faculty : Dr.K.Kiran Kumar

S.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

Reg.No Name of the Student

11005064

11005068

11005075

11005076

11005091

11005170

11005172

11005173

11005174

11005176

11005227

11005228

11005229

11005235

11005240

KARUMURI TEJASWI REDDY

V RAGHA SAI VAISHNAV VAGICHERLA

VENKATA SAI ADITYA VINJANAMPATI

MADDU VENKATA SAI THARUN

AKHIL SAl KONGARA

DIVYA SRI MUKTA

EEPSITA SARANYA KONA

GUTHULA GANGA RAJA SEKHAR

GOVINDA NAGA DURGA MANIKANTA VAMSI T

HARIKA EMANI

GURIJALA SRAVANI

SRAVANI KANALA

P SRAVANI

SUKANYA GONUGUNTLA

TEJESWANI NERELLA
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16

10101247

SRUTHI CHAGARLAMUDI

Name of the Faculty : P.Vikram

S.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Reg.No Name of the Student

11005253

11005034

11005038

11005039

11005041

11005048

11005137

11005139

11005150

11005151

11005152

11005241

11005244

11005246

11005247

10101246

VINEELA ALLAMSETTY

BOMMAREDDY NAGA SAI

PAVAN KUMAR MUNDRA

BURRAMUKKU POOJA

JULAKANTI PREETHAM KUMAR

KODEBOYINA SAI VIVEK

D V ABHIRAM

JALADI VARSHA BENARIJEE

MARRI VENKATESWARLU

CHINTHAKRINDA VISHNU PRASANTH

NELAKONDA YUVANA

UMASRI AYINAMPUDI

PVSLMEGHANA

POTLURI VAISHNAVI

VAMSHI PRIYA VORUGANTI

SRIVIDYA BANDI

Name of the Faculty : K.RaviKumar

S.No

Reg.No Name of the Student

11005249

11005257

11005260

11005058

11005059

11005061

VENKATA PHANEENDRA KUMAR CHALLAPALLI

SARATH CHAITANYA PONNALURI

G SAI ABHINAY

BEJJANKI SREEKANTH

MERUVA SRINADH

B SUDHEER KUMAR
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

11005067

11005071

11005107

11005108

11005110

11005115

11005117

11005159

11005168

10101244

BAPATU TRINADH REDDY

VASANTHA KOTAPATI

ANNAPUREDDY LAKSHMI KAVYA

MOUNIKA CHITTIPROLU

YADDANAPALLI NAVYA SRUJANA

KOTHA PHANI DEEPTHI

MEKA RAJ GOPAL REDDY

CHIDELLA VENKATA ANUSHA

CHANDRA SEKHARA REDDY YARRAMREDDY

SRI NAVYA KODURI

Name of the Faculty : M.Nalini Sri

S.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Reg.No Name of the Student

11005171

11005181

11005193

11005197

11005251

11005259

11005134

11005141

11005153

11005154

11005157

11005206

11005208

11005209

11005213

10101243

DURGA BHAVANI SIKHINAM

KOVVURI JASWANTH

MANASA SANKA.

ANMOL MEHTA

VENKATESWARA SWAMY MATTA

KAMALA PRASHANT

KUNDULA SRI KAVYA

KARANAM VENKATA KIRAN

DODDALA HARISH

VIJAYA SRI.A

G V TEJASWI

RAGHAVENDRA PAVAN KUMAR KORA

RAJASEKHAR REDDY PAKANATI

RAMYA KRISHNA ILLINDRA

SAI KAVYA AAKAVEETI

SIVA TEJA MATTA
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Name of the Faculty :J.Avinash

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 11005214 SAI SINDHUSH BAYANA

2 11005255 DARA YASWANTH

3 11005256 PRIYANKA KURAPATI

4 11005258 DORTHI MOUNIKA MAGAPATI

5 10101132 Y.BHARGAV

6 10101282 K.VIJAYA SAI

7 10101157 JASWANTH BHARGAYV PADIGALA
8 10101158 JAYA PRAVALLIKA MAIJETI

9 10101159 JESHWANTH PILLA

10 10101161 JYOTHI PADMAIJA KOYALAMUDI
11 10101162 KALIAMMA YANDURI

12 10101208 RAMA KRISHNA AKKINENI

13 10101209 RAVEENDRANATH THOTA

14 10101211 RAZIA SULTANA SHAIK

15 10101213 RESHMI KALLAM

16 10101197 OMKAR SAI KRISHNA J

Name of the Faculty : K.Sandeep

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student

1 10101215 RAJENDRA KUMARJ

2 10101240 SRI HARSHA KOVELAKARU

3 10101242 SRI NAGA SAI RAMYA A

4 10101245 SRIKANTH NARAYANARAJU

5 10101249 SUHAIL AKRAM MOHAMMED
6 10101250 SUNIL KUMAR KANAPARTHI
7 10101286 VINNI SHEETHAL GUDIPUDI

8 09100257 S.Sirisha

o e
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

10101154

10101156

10101160

10101163

10101165

10101193

10101194

10101195

10101196

HEMANTH KUMAR AMIRNENI

HIRANMAI PALADUGU

JHANSI SINDHURA

KAMALA GUTTA

KHAJA FIROZ PINJARI

NAGARJUNA CHAMAKURI

NAGESWARA RAO BOPPUDI

NARMADA KALARI

NAVYA NELAPATI




